ART. 42073

Recuperadores y aspiradores de pantdgrafo y de fosa

Floor waste oil drainer 95 litre with emptying pump

FLUIDOS
SECTORES

Caracteristicas

Capacidad cuba
Ruedas

Vaciado

Equipado con
Empaquetado

Peso

Dimensiones (A-B-C)
Dimensiones (D-E)
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Valor

95

2 giratorias + 2 fijas
neumatico

33070

1-0,200

40

72,5-99-20

119,9
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